Team Stats

First Downs

Rushing

Passing

Penalty
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Fair Caught

Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoffs
Touchbacks
Touchback %
Yards

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles

Own Recovered

Out of Bounds

TD's on Own Recovery
Opponents Recovered
Opponents Recovered for TD

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

30
83
2.8

40
22
55.0
315

22
293
6.98
143

376
22.1
77.9

72
5.2

©o

132
44.0

49
24.5

40.0%
324

45

[y
N OO0 O0ORON

PO OODOOOO

23.1%

1N

L8 G
(% §
¢ v

@ Z

STALLION

13

28
128
4.6

26
12
46.2
151

146
5.41
12.6

274
46.7
53.3

55
5.0

26

257
42.8

91
30.3

33.3%
180

40

=
P OOR ORORO OR OONN

i
o
©
or

27:02

S

10.0%

Individual Stats

Rushing: Att

Mason 16
Key 4
Lewis 9
Robinson 1

Receiving: Rec.
Bergmann

Matthews

Kemp

Mason

Henderson

Alexis

Young

Lewis

P NP WO wOm

Passing: Att
Robinson 40

Rushing: Att

Perry 11
Gant 6
Stoudt 6
Jones,) 2
Johnson 2
Thomas,A 1

Receiving: Rec.

Smith 6
Mason 5
Earl 1

Passing: Att
Stoudt 26

Yards
71
13
1
-2

Yards

89
68
50
37
35
22

8

6

Com
22

Yards
48
27
21
16
8
8

Yards
85
59
7

Com
12

Avg. Long D
4.4 19
3.3 7
0.1 6
-2.0 -2

Avg. Long D
17.8 26
22.7 27
25.0 31
7.4 12
1.7 20
22.0 22
4.0 4
6.0 6
Pct  Yards

Com Gained TD
55.0 315

Avg. Long D
4.4 14
4.5 9
3.5 9
8.0 16
4.0 8
8.0 8

Avg. Long TD
14.2 32
11.8 36
7.0 7
Pct  Yards

Com Gained TD
46.2 151

o O O o

O 0O O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOo

0

O O oOooo

1

Fum

Fum

Had
Int.

Fum

Had
Int.

O O O -

[eNelNelNeNeNe N o]

O O oooo

1

Rate
70.3

Rate
61.5



