Team Stats	BULLS	STALLIONS	Individual Stats	
First Downs	17	13		
Rushing	7	7		
Passing	10	4	~ D	
Penalty	0	2	Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Fum	
3rd Down Made/Att/Pct.	3 13 23.1		Mason 16 71 4.4 19 0 1	
	2 2	0 2		
4th Down Made/Att/Pct.	2 2	0 2	•	
Durches	20	20		
Rushes	30	28	Robinson 1 -2 -2.0 -2 0 0	
Yards Gained (Net)	83	128		
Average Gain	2.8	4.6		
Passes Attempted	40	26		
Completed	22	12	Receiving: Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD Fum	
Percent Completed	55.0	46.2	Bergmann 5 89 17.8 26 0 0	
Total Yards Gained	315	151	Matthews 3 68 22.7 27 0 1	
Passer Tackled	2	1	Kemp 2 50 25.0 31 0 0	
Yards Lost	22	5	Mason 5 37 7.4 12 0 0	
Net Yards Gained	293	146	Henderson 3 35 11.7 20 0 0	
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	y 6.98	5.41	Alexis 1 22 22.0 22 0 0	
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.3	12.6	Young 2 8 4.0 4 0 0	
			Lewis 1 6 6.0 6 0 0	
Net Yards Gained				
Rushing and Passing	376	274		
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	22.1	46.7	Pct Yards Had	
Percent Total Yards - Passing	77.9	53.3	Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Int.	Rate
reiteilt Total Talus - Fassing	77.5	33.3	Robinson 40 22 55.0 315 0 1	70.3
Dall Cantual Place	72	FF	KODIIISOII 40 22 33.0 313 0 1	70.3
Ball Control Plays	72	55		
Average Gain (Net)	5.2	5.0		
Interceptions				
Had Intercepted	1	1		
Yards Opponents Returned	9	26		
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	0		
Punts	3	6		
Yards Punted	132	257	P	
Average Yards Per Punt	44.0	42.8	Rushing: Att Yards Avg. Long TD Fum	
			Perry 11 48 4.4 14 0 0	
Punt Returns	1	2	Gant 6 27 4.5 9 0 0	
Yards Returned	8	6	Stoudt 6 21 3.5 9 0 0	
Average Yards Per Return	8.0	2.5	Jones,J 2 16 8.0 16 0 0	
Fair Caught	2	1	Johnson 2 8 4.0 8 0 0	
Returned for TD	0	0	Thomas,A 1 8 8.0 8 0 0	
Netarica for 15	ŭ	· ·	11011103,71	
Kickoff Returns	2	3		
Yards Returned	49	91	Receiving: Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD Fum	
Average Yards Per Return	24.5	30.3	Smith 6 85 14.2 32 1 0	
Returned for TD	0	0	Mason 5 59 11.8 36 0 0	
	_	_	Earl 1 7 7.0 7 0 0	
Kickoffs	5	3		
Touchbacks	2	1		
Touchback %	40.0%	33.3%		
Yards	324	180		
Penalties	4	6		
Yards Penalized	45	40		
			Pct Yards Had	
Fumbles	2	2	Passing: Att Com Com Gained TD Int.	Rate
Own Recovered	0	2	Stoudt 26 12 46.2 151 1 1	61.5
Out of Bounds	1	0		
TD's on Own Recovery	0	0		
Opponents Recovered	0	1		
Opponents Recovered for TD	0	0		
Opponents necovered for 1D	3	Ü		
Total Boints Seared	13	10		
Total Points Scored	12	10		
Touchdowns (Total)	0	1		
Touchdowns Rushing	0	0		
Touchdowns Passing	0	1		
TD's on Returns and Recoveries		0		
Extra Points	0	1		
Two Point Conversions	0	0		
Safeties	0	0		
Field Goals	4	1		
Field Goal Attempts	5	1		
Percent Successful	80.0	100.0		
Possession:	22.58	27.02		

Possession:

32:58

27:02